IOSR Journal of Mathematics (IOSR-JM)

Managing Editor Board

- Dr. Alok Darshan Kothiyal H. N. B. Grahwal central University Srinagar Garhw. India
- Dr. Hasibun Naher Universiti Sains Malaysia, Malaysia
- Dr. Maryam talib aldossary University of dammam, Saudi Arabia
- Dr. Md. Abul Kalam Azad Applied Mathematics, University of Rajshahi, Bangladesh

International Editorial Board

- Dr. Kuldeep Narain Mathur, Malaysia
- Dr. Gauri Shanker Sao, India
- Dr. B.Selvaraj, India
- Dr. M. Ali Akbar, Bangladesh
- Dr. Kishor R. Gaikwad, India
- Dr. Uttam Kumar, India
- Dr. Mohana Sundaram Muthuvalu, Malaysia
- Dr. Uttam Kumar Khedlekar, India

Contact Us

Website URL : www.iosrjournals.org Email : Support@iosrmail.org



Qatar Office:

IOSR Journals Salwa Road Near to KFC and Aziz Petrol Station, DOHA, Qatar



India Office:

EHTP, National Highway 8, Block A, Sector 34, Gurugram, Haryana 122001



Australia Office:

43, Ring Road, Richmond Vic 3121 Australia

New York Office: 8th floor, Straight hub,

NS Road, New York, NY 10003-9595

IOSR Journals

International Organization of Scientific Research



On The O A Malliav

Adversity School

IOSR Journal of Mathematics

Volume : 19 Issue : 1	p-ISSN : 2319-765X	_
ents:		
ollection of Research on Graph Energy Aft Pandemic	ter 01-03	
Paper on the Implementation of a High- Point Multiplier Using Vedic Mathematics	Speed 04-05	
atical prototype for the control of malaria ing the life cycle of the Anopheles mosqu the use of biological enemies in the larva, I adult stages	by 06-21 ito	
ng Learners' Mathematical Performance T re	hrough 22-29	
ant Pseudo-Riemannian Submersions From Para-Contact Manifolds	m Indefinite 30-42	
an Approach to Estimate Reliability under ime Distribution	r Exponential 43-51	
Greek Rho of Asian Option and Best of As rin Calculus Approach	sset Option, 52-60	
y Quotient on Mathematics Learning in Ju	unior High 61-65	

Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal